
 

 

 

YEARLY FEE 2025/26 

1st Child € 7800.00 

2nd Child* € 6200.00 

3rd Child* € 5100.00 

4th Child* € 2500.00 

Registration Fee (per child)  
for registration after 01/04/2025 

€ 300.00 (one off, non refundable fee, payable with 
submission of an application form) 

*the children must be attending the school at the same time in order to receive he above discount. 

The above fee includes all schoolbooks, but does not include school trips, social 
events, IB Diploma Exam fees (DP2) or MYP Record of Achievement fees (MYP5). 

In addition, all students in MYP1-4 are expected to have a laptop. These can be ordered 
through the school at admission or provided by parents.   

(Please note for school year 2025/26 all MYP students will be expected to be in 
possession of a laptop)  

Approximate costs of Trips & Extra Fees 

MYP1-3 School Trip (approx.) * € 350.00 

MYP4, MYP5 & DP1 Trip (approx.) * € 650.00 

Exam Fees DP2 (approx.) €700.00 - €800.00 

IB Personal Project Registration Fee (MYP5) € 60.00 

Locker Deposit (one-off fee) € 25.00 

Locker Hire (yearly fee) € 10.00 

Parents Support Group Fee (voluntary per family per year) € 25.00 
*the price may vary once trips have been booked and student numbers have been taken into consideration. 

It will be assumed that full payment would be received at the beginning of the school 
year (after receipt of an invoice), but we do accept payments per term (September, 
January, April) or monthly (10 monthly instalments, September-June).  

It is understood that if a student loses or damages a book provided to them, then an 
invoice will be issued to you in order for us to replace it.  

Parents will be invoice in mid September for the new school year and if you arrive during 
the school year, then an invoice will be sent to you in the first week your child starts at 
the school.  



 

 

 

Please bear in mind that all prices are subject to indexation. 

Parents of DP students are reminded that a surcharge will be imposed on exam students 
if they discover an error in their registration after signing the registration form.  
 
Refund of examination costs is not possible once they have been registered with the IB. 
 
Starters and Leavers throughout the school year 
For students starting and leaving throughout the school year, the school will charge the 
school fees based on the following table.  
 

 

Part of School Fee Payable 
when: 
starting  
in month… 

departing  
in month… 

August 100% 50% 
September 100% 50% 
October 90% 50% 
November 80% 50% 
December 70% 50% 
January 60% 60% 
February 50% 70% 
March 40% 80% 
April 30% 90% 
May 20% 100% 
June 10% 100% 
July 10% 100% 

 

Withdrawing from the ISG 

Before a student is withdrawn from School a minimum of 60 days notice must be given 
in writing using the withdrawal form provided by the School. The form can be filled in by 
clicking here. Unless full notice is given in writing, fees will continue to be charged. 

https://forms.office.com/r/z7CkJuPzMN
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